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50m Freestyle

Bressanone, Sunday 22/05/2022 Hours 09:16
Cron: A - Pool: 50
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Athlete

SEMPRINI RICCARDO
BUSETTI MARCO
VIARO LEONARDO
COSTANZI LUCA
CHINELLI DIEGO

FILI AXEL

FERRARI LEONARDO
MAHUT ALEX

PIRELLI ALESSANDRO
CALABRI RICCARDO
PRINOTH FELIX
TUCCILLO ANDREA
COLAONE MATTEO
FEICHTER LUKAS

BISI STEFANO
ARALDI RICCARDO

OBINU VINCENZO PAOLO
MORETTI BRUNO
DATURI ALESSANDRO
FORTUNATO LUCA
UNTERHOLZER TONI
PALLAORO GIACOMO
ZELGER ALEX

KISTL LUCA

PIONER ALESSANDRO
ECCEL ALESSANDRO
FANI DEIVID

CANEPA FABIO
PICHLER MAXIMILIAN
SINIS FRANCESCO
BOSELLI GIORGIO
OBERRAUCH PAUL

MICHELI NICOLA
FILIPPONE DANIEL
BOCCOLARI LEO

SAVI DAVIDE

FORTUNATO ALESSANDRO
COVI ELIAS GABRIEL
GUAGNI EMIL

RUSSO ANTONIO

PEDROTTA ALEX
TRENTINAGLIA IVAN

(V] Volksbank

Acquarena Cup 2022
RESULTS

Heat

Year Team

2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
2008 SSV BOZEN

2005 ASD MERANO NUOTO
2008 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2008 SSV BRUNECK

2008 BERGAMO NUOTO

2008 BRESSANONE NUOTO

2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2007 2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
2006 SPORTCLUB MERAN

2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2007 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
2008 SSV BRUNECK

2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2007 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2007 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
2007 BOLZANO NUOTO

2007 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2006 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2007 SPORTCLUB MERAN

2008 BOLZANO NUOTO

2007 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
2006 SC IKB Innsbruck

2008 BOLZANO NUOTO

2008 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
2004 SSV BOZEN

2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2008 SPORTCLUB MERAN

2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2006 BOLZANO NUOTO

2008 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

2008 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
2006 BOLZANO NUOTO
2007 BRESSANONE NUOTO
2005 GIS MILANO SSD SRL
2007 GIS MILANO SSD SRL
2008 ASD MERANO NUOTO
2007 ASD MERANO NUOTO
2008 GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2007
2007

BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
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Cat.: Men

Time Pt

00:26.46
00:30.72
00:31.43
00:31.54
00:31.68
00:33.58
00:34.00
00:34.45

00:27.86
00:28.45
00:29.17
00:29.38
00:29.55
00:30.11
00:30.67
00:30.96

00:27.56
00:27.81
00:27.96
00:29.01
00:29.31
00:29.44
00:29.58
DNS

00:28.03
00:28.62
00:28.98
00:28.98
00:29.06
00:29.10
00:29.53
DNS

00:27.38
00:27.75
00:27.81
00:28.04
00:28.10
00:28.10
00:28.18
00:28.36

00:26.72
00:27.58
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3° 5 D'ANGELO FABIO 2006 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:27.69

4° 7 TASSER MAXIMILIAN 2007 SSV BOZEN 00:27.76

5° 1 COMUNELLO LUCA 2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:28.40

6° 8 ALDRIGHETTI BIAGIO 2008 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:28.49

- 2 FABI TOMMASO 2004 BOLZANO NUOTO DNS

- 3 LINTNER PHILIPP 2007 BOLZANO NUOTO DNS

1° 6 BIANCHI MATTHIAS 2006 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:27.02

2° 5 CORRADO FRANCESCO 2004 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:27.08

3° 1 DE GIOVANELLI FABIANO 2006 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:27.16

4° 3 ANELLI FEDERICO 2005 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:27.22

5° 4 BOCCOLARI FRANCO 2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:27.32

6° 8 GOATELLI ANDREA 2006 TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD 00:27.33

7° 2 FANI ENEA 2006 SSV BOZEN 00:27.42

8° 7 MAHLKNECHT JARO 2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:27.60

1° 4  PITONE JACOPO 2008 SSV BOZEN 00:26.62

2° 5 PIRCHER GABRIEL 2005 SSV BOZEN 00:26.71

3° 2 GALBUSERA LEONARDO 2007 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:26.80

4° 3 AMBROSINI ALESSIO 2004 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:26.81

5° 1 KINZNER JAKOB 2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:26.84

6° 7 TONDIN SEBASTIANO 2007 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:27.11

7° 6 ORTLER NICOLAS 2003 SSV BOZEN 00:27.15

8° 8 BENEDETTI LORENZO 2007 SSV BOZEN 00:27.37

1° 7 COLORI MATTEO 2006  BERGAMO NUOTO 00:25.87 4.00
2° 2 BEVILACQUA PATRICK 2007 SSV BOZEN 00:26.12 1.00
3° 4 BOCCHI RICCARDO 2006 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:26.19

4° 3 HADDAD TALANCON VICTOR EMILIO 1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:26.72

5° 5 GIOVANNINI MANUEL 2006 SSV BOZEN 00:26.75

6° 1 BACCHIEGA ALEX 2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:26.84

7° 8 ECCEL RICCARDO 2005 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:26.90

8° 6 PERLA EDOARDO 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:27.10

1° 3 BEVILACQUA THOMAS 2004 SSV BOZEN 00:25.81

2° 5 SBROZZI FILIPPO 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:25.94 3.00
3° 6 EDER EMANUEL 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck 00:26.05

4° 7 GOEGELE IVANDRO 2004 SPORTCLUB MERAN 00:26.11

5° 1 CALZA'CLAUDIO 2003 ASD MERANO NUOTO 00:26.14

5° 4  WIERER SIMON 2003 SSV BRUNECK 00:26.14

7° 2  ACCURTI DANIEL 2005 RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:26.76

- 8 MARIUCCI LUCA 1997 GIS MILANO SSD SRL DNS

1° 3 OBERHOFER PHILIPP 2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:25.45 0.50
2° 6 DE VITA MASSIMILIANO 2001 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:25.47

3° 5 GIANMOENA PHILIP 2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:25.67

4° 2 MAYR NICOLAS 2006 SSV BOZEN 00:25.95 2.00
5° 4  CAVALIERE ANDREA 2004 2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO 00:26.09

6° 7 BORTOLI TOMMASO 2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:26.19

7° 8 RINALDO ALESSANDRO 2004 GIS MILANO SSD SRL 00:26.87

- 1 JANSEN VAN VUUREN VINCENT 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck DNS

1° 2 FRASNELLI THOMAS 2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:25.12 3.00
2° 5 BRAVACCINI LUCA 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:25.13 4.00
3° 8 BACHER JAN 2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:25.32 1.00
4° 3 SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS 2002 SPORTCLUB MERAN 00:25.45 0.50
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4° 4  CANAVESI MASSIMO
6° 1 PEREZ STEFANO
7° 7 DE GREGORIO ANDREA
8° 6 CARLINIFILIPPO
1° 6 ROSSILEONARDO
2° 5 BRUNO NICHOLAS
3° 1 BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO
4° 7 GIURGEVICH MATTIA
5° 4 FRIGERIO GABRIELE
6° 2 VALENTI THOMAS
7° 8 MANDOLINI ARIS
- 3  MAINES MATTIA
1° 4 CAMPOLO ANDREA
2° 3 GUSPERTIMATTEO
3° 2 OPATRIL LEON
4° 5 RIVA LUIGI MARIO
5° 1 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO
6° 6 ZANIN MARCO
6° 7 GIURGEVICH ANDREA
8° 8 RESULIREIDI

Acquarena Cup 2022
RESULTS

2004
2006
2003
2006

2005
2004
2006
2002
2005
2002
2004
2003

2002
2003
2003
2002
2007
2004
2004
2005

(V] Volksbank

GIS MILANO SSD SRL
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
GIS MILANO SSD SRL

SSV BOZEN

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
ASD MERANO NUOTO
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD

GIS MILANO SSD SRL
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
SC IKB Innsbruck

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

SSV BOZEN

BOLZANO NUOTO

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

GIS MILANO SSD SRL
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00:25.45
00:25.78
00:25.82
00:25.84

00:25.00
00:25.02
00:25.07
00:25.10
00:25.29
00:25.38
00:25.66
DNS

00:24.05
00:24.09
00:24.46
00:24.63
00:24.70
00:24.74
00:24.74
00:25.15
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